
$529,900

RED LODGE, MT, 59068
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

BASIN TOWNHOMES, S27, T07 S, R20 E, UNIT A8, 1.0767%
COMMON AREA INTEREST, LOC @ RLCCE 3RD FILING LT 58A BLK
4 COS 1318 6TH AM(23) Alpine Basin Home! Welcome to your
inviting patio home in Red Lodge, MT. This quaint community
offers the perfect blend of comfort, convenience, and natural
beauty. Expecting Pool and […]

• 2 beds
• 2.00 baths

• Patio

• Residential

• Active

• 1187 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential Type: Patio

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1187 sq ft Lot size: 0 sq ft

Year built: 2022, Existing Zone: Planned Unit Development

Baths Full: 2 County Or Parish: Carbon

DOM: 160

Building Details
Basement Finish: Unfinished Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Sand Number of Levels: 1

Garage Description: Attached Basement: Crawl

Exterior material: Hardboard, Stone, Wood Roof: Composite, Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: Contemporary,Cottage Tot Fireplaces: 1

Other Appliances: Disposal,Dryer,Hood,Ice
Maker,Washer

Interior Features: 220
Volt,Pantry,Window Treatment

Heating: Electric Forced Air,Electric Radiant,Natural Gas Exterior Features: Patio,Under
Ground Sprinkler

Features: Club House, Deck or Patio, Garage Opener,
Underground Sprinkler, Vents, W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: Architectural Approval,Other Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347628

Possession: At Closing Subdivision: Alpine Basin Subd

Parcel Number: 0001195245 List Office Name: Coal Creek Realty & Prop. Mgmt

HOA Included: Exterior
Maintenance,Ground
Maintenance,Insurance,Lawn,Pool,Recreation
Hall,Snow,Trash

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Red Lodge High School: Red Lodge

Elementary School: Red Lodge

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $2,607 HOA Fees Month: $195

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/347628

